
WOMANS DIVISION 123.0
RESULTS

Womans Division 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.0 140.0 0

2 Lexi Lowder Central Heights Vikings 123.0 125.0 0

3 Peyton Weast Iola High School 122.0 115.0 0

4 Corissa Bandel McLouth 119.0 110.0 0

5 Somer Wyatt McLouth 121.8 100.0 0

6 Davina Benitz Troy 117.0 95.0 0

7 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 118.0 90.0 0

8 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 122.0 90.0 0

9 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 121.0 85.0 0

10 Shyenne Huff JCN 121.0 85.0 0

11 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 119.0 80.0 0

12 Lorren Conner Valley Falls High School 120.0 75.0 0

13 Gretchen Hager Valley Falls High School 120.0 75.0 0

14 Madison Adkins Santa Fe Trail High School 116.0 0 0

Womans Division 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Peyton Weast Iola High School 122.0 230.0 0

2 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.0 225.0 0

3 Somer Wyatt McLouth 121.8 215.0 0

4 Corissa Bandel McLouth 119.0 200.0 0

5 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 121.0 200.0 0

6 Lexi Lowder Central Heights Vikings 123.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Gretchen Hager Valley Falls High School 120.0 175.0 0

8 Shyenne Huff JCN 121.0 175.0 0

9 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 122.0 160.0 0

10 Davina Benitz Troy 117.0 155.0 0

11 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 118.0 155.0 0

12 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 119.0 155.0 0

13 Lorren Conner Valley Falls High School 120.0 135.0 0

14 Madison Adkins Santa Fe Trail High School 116.0 0 0

Womans Division 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Corissa Bandel McLouth 119.0 150.0 0

2 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.0 150.0 0

3 Lexi Lowder Central Heights Vikings 123.0 145.0 0

4 Somer Wyatt McLouth 121.8 130.0 0

5 Peyton Weast Iola High School 122.0 120.0 0

6 Davina Benitz Troy 117.0 110.0 0

7 Shyenne Huff JCN 121.0 110.0 0

8 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 119.0 105.0 0

9 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 118.0 95.0 0

10 Lorren Conner Valley Falls High School 120.0 95.0 0

11 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 121.0 90.0 0

12 Gretchen Hager Valley Falls High School 120.0 85.0 0

13 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 122.0 85.0 0

14 Madison Adkins Santa Fe Trail High School 116.0 0 0

Womans Division 123.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.0 515.0 10

2 Peyton Weast Iola High School 122.0 465.0 8

3 Lexi Lowder Central Heights Vikings 123.0 465.0 6

4 Corissa Bandel McLouth 119.0 460.0 4

5 Somer Wyatt McLouth 121.8 445.0 2

6 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 121.0 375.0 1

7 Shyenne Huff JCN 121.0 370.0 0

8 Davina Benitz Troy 117.0 360.0 0

9 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 118.0 340.0 0

10 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 119.0 340.0 0

11 Gretchen Hager Valley Falls High School 120.0 335.0 0

12 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 122.0 335.0 0

13 Lorren Conner Valley Falls High School 120.0 305.0 0

14 Madison Adkins Santa Fe Trail High School 116.0 0 0


